
Date AM 
Start 8:30am

PM
Start 1:15pm

Wed 30 Apr
ALL DAY - BTEC ART

ALL DAY - ART & DESIGN (TEXTILE DESIGN) EXT SET 

Thu 1 May
ALL DAY - ART & DESIGN (TEXTILE DESIGN) EXT SET 

ALL DAY - BTEC ART

DIGITAL IT
Effec Digital Work Prac - 1h 30m 

Fri 2 May

ALL DAY - ART & DESIGN (FINE ART) EXT SET (CLASS 1)

ALL DAY - ART & DESIGN (PHOTOGRAPHY) EXT SET (CLASS 1)

TRAVEL & TOURISM
Influences on Global T&T - 2hrs

Tue 6 May
ALL DAY - ART & DESIGN (FINE ART) EXT SET (CLASS 2)

ALL DAY - ART & DESIGN (PHOTOGRAPHY) EXT SET (CLASS 2)

HEALTH & SOCIAL CARE
Health and Wellbeing - 2hrs

Wed 7 May ENTERPRISE
Marketing & Finance - 2hrs

Thu 8 May

ALL DAY - ART & DESIGN (FINE ART) EXT SET (CLASS 1)

ALL DAY - ART & DESIGN (PHOTOGRAPHY) EXT SET (CLASS 1)

DRAMA
Set text A: Theatre Makers - 1hr 45m CITIZENSHIP STUDIES

Paper 1 - 1hr 45SPORT
Dev Fitness Imp Particip - 1hr 30m

Fri 9 May

ALL DAY - ART & DESIGN (FINE ART) EXT SET (CLASS 2)

ALL DAY - ART & DESIGN (PHOTOGRAPHY) EXT SET (CLASS 2)

CHILD DEVELOPMENT
Support Children to P, L & D - 2hrs

Mon 12 May ENGLISH LIT
Component 1: Shakespeare - 2hrs

COMPUTER SCIENCE
Principles of Comp Sci - 1hr 30m

Tue 13 May RELIGIOUS STUDIES A
P1-3 Christ & P1-5 Islam - 1hr 45m

COMBINED SCIENCE TRILOGY
BIOLOGY 

HIGHER AND FOUNDATION
Paper 1 - 1hr 15m

Wed 14 May GEOGRAPHY
Component 1 - 1hr 45m

MEDIA STUDIES
Component 1 - 1hr 30m

Thu 15 May
MATHS (NON CALC)

HIGHER AND FOUNDATION
1hr 30m

CITIZENSHIP STUDIES
Paper 1 - 1hr 45m

Fri 16 May HISTORY
Medicine in Britain - 1hr 20m

Mon 19 May
COMBINED SCIENCE TRILOGY

CHEMISTRY 
HIGHER AND FOUNDATION

Paper 1 - 1hr 15m

Tue 20 May ENGLISH LITERATURE
Component 2: Prose & poetry - 2hrs 30m

COMPUTER SCIENCE
Application Comp Thinking

2hrs
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Date AM 
Start 8:30am
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Wed 21 May

FRENCH: LISTENING / READING
FOUNDATION

35m / 45m

RELIGIOUS STUDIES (SC)
P2: Christ
P3: Islam

P5: Themes
1hr 45m

FRENCH: LISTENING / READING
HIGHER
45m / 1hr

RELIGIOUS STUDIES A
P2A: Excl Text - 1hr 45m

Thu 22 May
COMBINED SCIENCE TRILOGY

PHYSICS
HIGHER AND FOUNDATION

Paper 1 - 1hr 15m

MEDIA STUDIES
Component 2: Understanding Media

1hr 30m

Fri 23 May
ENGLISH LANGUAGE

Component 1: 20th Century Literature
1hr 45m

Wed 4 June
MATHS (CALCULATOR)

HIGHER AND FOUNDATION
1hr 30m

Thu 5 June HISTORY
Elizabethan -1 hr 50m

FRENCH WRITING TEST
HIGHER / FOUNDATION

1hr 15m / 1hr

Fri 6 June
ENGLISH LANGUAGE 
Component 2: Nonfiction

2hrs

GEOGRAPHY B
Component 2: Problem Solving

1hr 30m

Mon 9 June
COMBINED SCIENCE TRILOGY

BIOLOGY 
HIGHER AND FOUNDATION

Paper 2 - 1hr 15m

Tue 10 June

SPANISH: LISTENING / READING
FOUNDATION

35m / 45m HISTORY
Weimar & Nazi Germany

1hr 30mSPANISH: LISTENING / READING
HIGHER
45m / 1hr

Wed 11 June
MATHS (CALCULATOR)

HIGHER AND FOUNDATION
1hr 30m

Thur 12 June
GEOGRAPHY B

Component 3: Applied Fieldwork
1hr 30m

FURTHER MATHEMATICS
Paper 1 - 1hr 45m

Fri 13 June
COMBINED SCIENCE TRILOGY

CHEMISTRY
HIGHER AND FOUNDATION

Paper 2 - 1hr 15m

Mon 16 June
COMBINED SCIENCE TRILOGY

PHYSICS
HIGHER AND FOUNDATION

Paper 2 - 1hr 15m

Tue 17 June
SPANISH: WRITING TEST
HIGHER / FOUNDATION

1hr 15m / 1hr

FOOD PREP AND NUTRITION
Written - 1hr 45m

Wed 18 June FURTHER MATHEMATICS
Paper 2 - 1hr 45m
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